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Junior Division

Autolift Recovery Under 11's League as at 14/03/2004
[image: image5.png]



Position
Team
Played
Won
Drawn
Lost

Points

1
Chester City Juniors Under 11's
16
14
1
1

43

2
AFC Waverton Under 11's
16
11
3
2

36

3
Castrol Rangers Under 11's
17
10
2
5

32

4
Pulford JFC Under 11's
17
9
2
6

29

5
Saughall Colts Under 11's
16
7
3
6
          
24


6
Westminster Park Under 11's
17
5
1
11

16

7
Blacon Youth Under 11's
17
3
2
12

11

8
Newton Athletic Under 11's
16
0
0
16

0
Waterways Garden Centre Under 12's League as at 14/03/2004


Position
Team
Played
Won
Drawn
Lost

Points

1
Chester City Juniors Under 12's
17
16
1
0

49

2
Broughton Super Saints Under 12's
14
11
2
1

35

3
Blacon Youth Under 12's
16
8
1
7

25

4
Westminster Park Undr 12's
15
8
0
7

24

5
AFC Waverton Under 12's
14
8
0
6

24

6
Vicars Cross Dynamos Under 12's
13
3
0
10

9
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  7
Newton Athletic Under 12's
15
3
0
12

6

8
Cholmondeley Youth Under 12's
14
0
0
14

0
Visualmetrics Under 13's League as at 16/05/2004


Position
Team
Played
Won
Drawn
Lost

Points

1
Chester City Juniors Under 13
17
17
0
0

51

2
Cholmondeley Youth Under 13's
15
10
2
3

32

3
Pulford JFC Under 13's
17
9
3
5

30

4
AFC Waverton Under 13's
15
5
0
10

15

5
Whitby Strikers Under 13's
17
3
1
13

10

6
Broughton Super Saints Under 13's
15
1
0
14

3


Junior Division

Hoole Bridge Building Supplies Under 14's League as at 14/03/2004


Position
Team
Played
Won
Drawn
Lost

Points











1
Chester City Juniors Under 14's
15
14
0
1

42

2
Broughton Super Saints Under 14's
14
13
0
1

39

3
Westminster Park Under 14's
15
10
0
5

30

4
Tattenhall JFC Under 14's
16
9
0
7

27

5
Cholmondeley Youth Under 14's
16
5
1
10

16

6
Chester Nomads Under 14's
17
5
0
12

15

7
Tarvin Athletic Under 14's
15
5
0
10

15

8
Saughall Colts Under 14's
16
0
1
15

1


M Peers & Sons Decorators Under 16's League as at 14/03/2004

Position
Team
Played
Won
Drawn
Lost

Points

1
Chester City Juniors Under 16's
13
12
1
0

37

2
St Werburgh's Youth Under 16's
11
7
1
3

22

3
Chester Nomads Under 16's
14
6
2
6

20

4
Chester City Blues Under 16's
11
5
1
5

16
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5
Saughall Colts Under 16's
9
3
0
6

6

6
Upton JFC Under 16's
12
0
1
11

1
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